Department Department Org. Effort Coordinator
Accounting B54AB Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
AFROTC B53AB None
Ag and Applied Economics B51AC Cindy Dickson
Ag and Farm Operations B51AB Terri Hill
Ag Education and Communications B51AD Mary Flom
Ag Sciences and Natural Resources B51AA Linda Whitebread
Animal and Food Sciences B51AE Kristina Pennell
Application Development and Support B14AH Shelly Walraven
Architecture B52AA Patricia Hart (Trish)
Atmospheric Science B53AL Debra Walker
Bilingual Education B55AT Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Biological Sciences B53AC Lanita Ladd
Burkhart Center Autism Education B55BA Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Center for Adolescent Resiliency B59AM Nic Trujillo
Center for Biotechnology Genomics EO4AA Beatrice Perez
Center for Nanophotonics B56AS Qing Feng
Center for Research in Leadership Education B55BE Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Chemical Engineering B56AE Patricia McCaleb
Chemistry B53AD Linda Rodriguez
Child Development Research Center B59AG Marjie Collins
Curriculum CTR for Fam and Consu Sciences B59AC Becky Martinez
Civil and Environmental Engineering B56AF Debra Starcher (Debbie)
Civil Environment Contruction Engineering B56AY Debra Starcher
CMLL Applied Linguistics B53AF Lloyd Allred
Comm Family and Addication Sciences B59AK Robbie Noble
Computer Sciences B56AG Maria Valez
Construction Engineering and ET B56AN Patricia McCaleb
Counselor Education B55AN Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Department of Design B59AD Ericca Soto
Department of Teacher Education B55AP Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Department of Theatre and Dance B62AD Kenn Watt
Early Head Start B59AJ Nic Trujillo
Economics B53AH Rosie Carillo
Education Admin B55AB Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Education Curriculum Instruction B55AS Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Education Dean Office B55AA Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Educational leadership B55AL Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Educational Psychology EPSY B55A0 Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Educational Psychology Leadership B55AI Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Electrical and Computer Engineer B56AH Michael Giesselmann
Elementary Eduation B55AV Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Energy, Economics and Law B54AD Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Engineering B56AA Juanita Ramirez Rebecca
English B53AJ Juanita Martinez
Family and Consumer Sci Education B59AL Laci Hardman



Fiber and Biopolymer Research Unit
Finance

Geosciences

Graduate School

Health Organization Management
High Performance Computing
Higher Education EDHE

History

Honors College

Hospitality and Retail Management
Human Development and Family Studies
Human Sciences

IDEAL

Industrial Engineering

Information and Technology and CIO
Inst. For studies in Pragmaticism
Inst. of Enviroment and Human Health
Insti for study of Addict Rec ISARF
Institutional Diversity

IRIM

1SQS

IT Help Central

Kinesiology and Sports Management
KOHM Radio Station

KTTZ Television Station

Landscape Architecture

Launguage Literacy Education

Law Library

Leather Research Institute

Library

Lubbock Lake Landmark
Management

Marketing

Mathmatics and Statistics
Mechanical Engineering

Media and Communications

Middle Level Education

Murdough Center - NIEE

Museum

NANO Tech Center

National wind Institute

Natural Resources Management
Northwest Texas SBDC Region
Nutrition, Hosp, and Retailing
Nutritional Sciences

Off Campus Educational Sites
Personal Financial Planning

B51AJ
B54AE
B53AK
B57AA
B54AC
B14AB
B55AJ
B53AM
B58AA
B59AU
B59AE
B59AA
GOOAC
B56AK
B14AA
B53AX
B53BB
B59AH
GOOAA
B14AD
B54AF
B14AE
B53AN
B12AE
AO2AA
B51AF
B55AW
B60AB
B53AE
BOOAB
B15AE
B54AG
B54AH
B53AP
B56AL
B61AA
B55AY
B56AC
B15AC
B56AP
EO4AB
B51AG
EO2AA
B59AF
B59AS
B63AE
B59AB

Lou Hillhouse
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Alisan Sweet
Lanida Ladd
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie
Shelly Walraven
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Nina Pruitt
Melonee Cox (Irene)
Nikki Pachiano
Nic Trujillo
Ashlee Murden
Paul Ruiz
Heather Johnson
Shelly Walraven
Scott Cunningham
Stephanie White
Ann Marie Casiraghi
Nichoel Boyd
Shelly Walraven
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Shelly Walraven
Donna Torres
Alisan Sweet
Alisan Sweet
Dora Cisneros
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Brian Uline
Linda Rodriguez
Marty Adcock
Jamie M Looney
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Misty Rangel
Ronda Ingle
Tamara Ginter
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Patricia Harper (Patti)
Jamie M Looney
Sandra Branch
Sheralyn Mathison
Connie Scott (Nita)
Randy Wood
Jenna Seale
Jenna Seale
Ester Benitez
Rebecca Velez(Becky)



Petroleum Engineering
Philosophy

Physics

Plant and Soil Science

Political Sciences

Program Evaluation RSO

Provost and SVP Academic Affairs
Psychological Sciences

Pulsed Power and Power Electrical Center
Rawls College of Buiness

Rawls Fund

Research Commercialization
School of Art

School of Law

School of Music

Science Math Education
Secondary Education

Sociology, Anthro and Social Work
Sowell Center

Special Education

Support Ops for Academic Retention
TechMRT Center

Technology Assement
Technology Support
Telecommunications

Texas COOP Research Unit

The Vietnam Center

TTU at Abilene

TTU at Amarillo

TTU at EL PASO

TTU at Fredericksburg

TTU at Highland Lakes

TTU Center at Junction

TTUS Instituational Advancment
UC for Credit Program

Upward Bound Program

Visual and Performing Arts

VP Research

Water Resource Center

B56AM
B53AR
B53AS
B51AH
B53AT
B55AD
BOOAA
B53AU
B56AQ
B54AA
B54AJ
EO6AA
B62AB
B60AA
B62AC
B55AZ
B55AX
B53AV
B55BB
B55AM
B12AN
B56AR
B14AG
B14AC
B14AF
B51AK
B13AC
B63AG
B63AF
B63AM
B63AH
B63AJ
B63AK
TOOAA
B63AA
GOOAD
B62AA
EOOAA
B56AB

Heather Johnson
Mark Webb
Joyce Norton
Lori Walraven
Dora Rodriguez
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Kahlie Callison
Mark Hendley
Monika Storey
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Argyres Pitsilides (Archie)
Randy Wood
Kenn Watt
Brian Uline
Kenn Watt
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Athena Baumann
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
Christena Gonzales (Tena)
April Hargrove
Rita Schumacher
Shelly Walraven
Shelly Walraven
Shelly Walraven
Connie Scott (Nita)
Amy Mondt
Ester Benitez
Ester Benitez
Ester Benitez
Ester Benitez
Ester Benitez
Ester Benitez
Amado Arteaga
Ester Benitez
Michelle Tijerina
Kenn Watt
Tracie McClaran
Suzette Mason






